



SESSIONS CASE No.839/2017
CNR No.MHPU01-014902-2017
[The State of Maharashtra
V/s. Satish Waman Dedage]

ORDER BELOW EXH. 51

Advocate for applicant filed present application for the extension of interim relief granted to the applicant / accused Satish Waman Dedage. Ld. APP submits that, relief may be extended till the next date. It appears that, regular bail application is pending before this Court for hearing. Considering the facts and circumstances of the case, interim relief granted to the applicant/accused is extended till next date.

Date :24/08/2022

(S.J.Bharuka)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file judgment are same words for words as per original Judgment.

Name of steno : Minal C. Yeole
Stenographer Grade III

Name of the Court : S. J. Bharuka,
District Judge -1 &
Additional Sessions Judge, Pune

Date of Order : 24/08/2022

Order signed
by P.O. on : 24/08/2022.

Order uploaded on : 25/08/2022.